September
1

12

22

October
13

14

29-30

November
5

11

24-28

December
15-19*

19

22-Jan 2

First Day of School

Labor Day | No School
Picture Day
First Six Weeks Ends (K-3)

Columbus Day | No School
First Quarter Ends (4-12)
Scheduled Parent-Teacher Conferences

First Trimester Ends (K-3)
Veterans Day | No School
Thanksgiving Break | No School

Semester Exam Week
First Semester Ends
Christmas Break | No School

* Attendance Required

January
5

9

15-16

19

February
16
24

March
10
17

April
2-3%
6-10
20
29-30

18-22*
22%

2025-2026
School Calendar

School Resumes

Third Six Weeks Ends (K-3)
Scheduled Parent-Teacher Conferences
M. L. King, Jr. Day | No School

President’s Day | No School
Second Trimester Ends (K-3)

Third Quarter Ends (4-12)
St. Patrick’s Day | No School

IOWA Testing

Easter Break | No School

Fifth Six Weeks Ends(K-3)

Strength & Honor Ladies Conference
No School

Strength & Honor Ladies Conference
No School

Final Exam Week

Third Trimester Ends (K-3)

Second Semester Ends (4-12)

Last Day of School (K5-12)




