

2025-2026 School Calendar

August		January	
11	First Day of School	5	School Resumes
		9	Third Six Weeks Ends (K-3)
		15-16	Scheduled Parent-Teacher Conferences
September		19	M. L. King, Jr. Day No School
1	Labor Day No School		
12	Picture Day	February	
22	First Six Weeks Ends (K-3)	16	President's Day No School
	· · · ·	24	Second Trimester Ends (K-3)
October		March	
13	Columbus Day No School	10	Third Quarter Ends (4-12)
14	First Quarter Ends (4-12)	17	St. Patrick's Day No School
29-30	Scheduled Parent-Teacher Conferences		
		April	
November		2-3*	IOWA Testing
5	First Trimester Ends (K-3)	6-10	Easter Break No School
11	Veterans Day No School	20	Fifth Six Weeks Ends(K-3)
24-28	Thanksgiving Break No School	29-30	Strength & Honor Ladies Conference
			No School
December		May	
15-19*	Semester Exam Week	1	Strength & Honor Ladies Conference
19	First Semester Ends		No School
22-Jan 2	Christmas Break No School	18-22*	Final Exam Week
5	·	22*	Third Trimester Ends (K-3)
			Second Semester Ends (4-12)
			Last Day of School (K5-12)
=			

* Attendance Required





of Ministry

27 Years

